Rang Start Nr.

Swiss Inline Street Slalom Cup 2006
Inline Street Slalom
Klassement des Wettkampfes

Name und Vorname

Kippel Sandrine
Ruff Noemi
Boersig Elea
Rollin Laura

Ruff Jonas

Kach Noah
Boersig Jonas
Kast Jens
Vorwalder Tobias
Simonet Moreno

Simonet Moreno

Boersig Mira

Veit Alessandra
Prochazkova Pavlina
Blattler Alina

Lutz Sina

Bosch Kira

Mazzoco Jessica
Kuonen Ina

Kaiser Claudia

Kaiser Claudia

Montani David

Linder Sandro
Zumoberhaus Glinther
Schnyder Sven

Béar Christian

Simonet Sandro
Zorlein Manuel

-Lauf 1l
Losio Massimiliano

Simonet Sandro
Zumoberhaus Yvan
Linder Sandro

Losio Massimiliano

Schnyder Sven

Kids Girl

1 8

2 6

3 5

4 7
Kids Boy

1 19

2 18

3 17

4 14

5 15

6 16
Ausgesch. - Lauf 2

16

Jugend 1D

1 28

2 33

3 32

4 37

5 36

6 31

7 27

8 34

9 35
Ausgesch. - Lauf 2

35

Jugend 1

1 53

2 52

3 51

4 49

5 47

6 46

7 45
Nicht gestart.

44
Ausgesch. - Lauf 1
46
50
52
Nicht gestart. - Lauf 2

44
Ausgesch. - Lauf 2

49

50

Zumoberhaus Yvan

Kategorie

Kids Girl
Kids Girl
Kids Girl
Kids Girl

Kids Boy
Kids Boy
Kids Boy
Kids Boy
Kids Boy
Kids Boy

Kids Boy

Jugend 1 D
Jugend 1 D
Jugend 1 D
Jugend 1 D
Jugend 1 D
Jugend 1 D
Jugend 1 D
Jugend 1 D
Jugend 1 D

Jugend 1 D

Jugend 1
Jugend 1
Jugend 1
Jugend 1
Jugend 1
Jugend 1
Jugend 1

Jugend 1

Jugend 1
Jugend 1
Jugend 1

Jugend 1

Jugend 1
Jugend 1

Lauf 1 Lauf 2

53.81 54.15 53.81
1:07.42 59.37 59.37
1:20.59 1:18.83 1:18.83
1:23.82 1:23.01 1:23.01

53.41
52.43
1:00.25
55.09
55.78
58.22

51.64
52.43
53.04
55.53
56.06
58.59

51.64
52.43
53.04
55.09
55.78
58.22

58.22 58.59

49.13
49.41
51.91
53.19
54.49
54.33
55.80
1:16.37
58.19

48.43
48.70
50.51
51.06
53.31
53.37
55.80
57.35

48.43
48.70
50.51
51.06
53.31
53.37
55.80
57.35
58.19

58.19

49.74
50.31
50.76
51.07
52.22
51.81
56.36

48.35
50.17
51.03
51.01
56.37
53.22
58.12

48.35
50.17
50.76
51.07
52.22
53.22
56.36

51.81
51.62
50.31

53.22
51.35
50.17

51.07
51.62

51.01
51.35
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Zeit Abstand

5.56
25.02
29.20

0.79
1.40
3.45
4.14
6.58

0.27
2.08
2.63
4.88
4.94
7.37
8.92
9.76

1.82
241
2,72
3.87
4.87
8.01

28.08.2006



Wittmann Claudia
Grlnig Julia
Kuonen Dea
Razova Hana
Bomonti Manuela
Rehackova Tereza
Zurbriggen Laura
Schnyder Alexandra
Welti Alicia

Kreis Celia

von Flie Fabienne

von Flie Fabienne
Grlnig Julia
Welti Alicia

Blattler Joachim
Schmutz Silvan
Gruber Sebastian
Krickl Alexander
Vorwalder Yannik
Blattler Jonas

Heudorfer-Merz Benedikt

Merz Maximilian
Kessel Dominik
Kach Matteo
Kaderavek David
Bertsch Jorg
Rollin Michael

-Lauf 1l
Hosli Joel
- Lauf 2

Hosli Joel

Schrader Raphaela
Vogl Maria

Boersig Jana

Merz Patricia
Schmohl Manuela
Minder Ursina
Musilova Sandra
Kaiser Daniela
Kudelaskova Gabriela
Hoffmann Andrea
Freyer Luisa
Guntert Mara
Masseroli Sasha
Krickl Verena
Razova Veronika

Jugend 2D
1 64
2 61
3 67
4 63
5 66
6 62
7 60
8 68
9 65
10 98

Ausgesch. - Lauf 1

59
Ausgesch. - Lauf 2
59
61
65

Jugend 2
1 88
2 87
3 79
4 80
5 81
6 86
7 76
8 74
9 82
10 85
11 83
12 75
13 78

Nicht gestart.

84

Nicht gestart.

84

Junioren
1 100
2 117
3 111
4 101
5 123
6 110
7 105
8 126
9 104
10 120
11 118
12 107
13 108
14 103
15 99
16 116

Prochazkova Barbora

Jugend 2 D
Jugend 2 D
Jugend 2 D
Jugend 2 D
Jugend 2 D
Jugend 2 D
Jugend 2 D
Jugend 2 D
Jugend 2 D
Jugend 2 D

Jugend 2 D

Jugend 2 D
Jugend 2 D
Jugend 2 D

Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2

Jugend 2

Jugend 2

Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D

43.54
43.70
45.91
45.58
46.54
47.77
50.80
52.18 51.73 51.73
52.45 48.47 52.45
1:02.81 1:04.75 1:02.81

43.52 43.52
43.70
45.22
45.58
45.67
47.33

50.80

45.22
46.18
45.67
47.33
53.16

43.70

52.45 48.47

43.22
45.19
44.78
46.97
46.15
46.62
47.57
47.77
49.46
48.50
48.52 48.74 48.52
56.80 48.68 48.68
1:03.64 1:02.64 1:02.64

43.83
44.19
45.48
45.13
46.02
46.24
46.32
47.54
48.43
48.46

43.22
44.19
44.78
45.13
46.02
46.24
46.32
47.54
48.43
48.46

42.62
43.28
43.56
45.80
44.60
45.26
45.45
45.30
45.46
45.47

43.28 42.62
43.28
43.56
44.48
44.60
44.69
44.73
44.78
45.45
45.47
45.49
45.50
45.66
45.69
45.94
46.16

44.42
44.48
44.67
44.69
44.73
44.78
45.45

45.49
45.50
49.98
47.30
46.51
46.70

45.66
45.69
45.94
46.16
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0.18
1.70
2.06
2.15
3.81
7.28
8.21
8.93
19.29

0.97
1.56
1.91
2.80
3.02
3.10
4.32
5.21
5.24
5.30
5.46
19.42

0.66
0.94
1.86
1.98
2.07
211
2.16
2.83
2.85
2.87
2.88
3.04
3.07
3.32
3.54

28.08.2006



Stolz Ann-Kathrin
Tremmel Sonja
Zimmermann Beatrice
Durrer Isabelle

Nick Angela

Pizzolato Valeria
Belinghieri Daniela
Schmidiger Eveline
Belinghieri Chiara
Egli Petra

Ausgesch. - Lauf 1

Durrer Isabelle
Schmidiger Eveline
Freyer Luisa

Nicht gestart. - Lauf 2

Vogl Maria

Ausgesch. - Lauf 2

17 121
18 114
19 124
20 112
21 125
22 109
23 119
24 115
25 102
26 106
112

115

118

117

107

120

125
Junioren
1 134
2 141
3 149
4 145
5 154
6 148
7 152
8 160
9 169
10 170
11 138
12 158
13 167
14 155
15 137
16 140
17 142
18 135
19 146
20 168
21 144
22 132
23 164
24 133
25 147
26 136
27 139
28 159
29 165
30 143
31 162
32 151
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Glntert Mara
Hoffmann Andrea
Nick Angela

Gauch Manuel
Schadler Philipp
Beha Patrick
Eder Christof
Bruker Florian
Walz Reto

Hannemann Sebastian

Schiller Klaus-Peter
Meier Dominic

N&f Raphael

Woutz Jakob
Kudelasek Richard
Schwyter Roman
Mertens Marc
Hochrainer Christoph
Podstata Josef
Mertens Mathias
Remmlinger Timo
Losio Christian
Mdller Pirmin
Valesky Martin
Stich Kevin

Seitz Seppi
Zumoberhaus Michel
Brandl Dominik
Denzer Markus
Boscardin Enrico
Spitz Oliver
Belingheri Lino
Lustenberger Pirmin
Kuttel Lukas

Lyons Sean

Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D

Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D

Junioren D

Junioren D
Junioren D
Junioren D

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren

46.26
47.24
47.22
54.91
47.13
48.78
48.45
44.83
1:10.30

46.79
46.67
46.71
46.90
45.62
47.51
47.90
49.23
54.92

59.29 1:03.17

54.91
44.83

43.28

45.50
45.47
47.13

39.16
39.43
40.54
40.86
41.18
41.10
41.77
42.26
44.26
42.83
42.97
43.27
44.33
43.70
44.95
44.54
45.50
54.65
44.80
44.36
44.58
44.42
44.56

44.72
44.85
1:57.21
46.11
45.85
48.15
49.69
52.80

46.90
49.23
45.49

45.62

49.77
39.17

40.92
41.54
41.31
41.86
42.79
49.38
42.90
42.91
43.01
48.24
43.72
43.85
44.03
44.23
44.24
46.31
44.39
45.69
48.53
44.63

44.71
45.14
45.15
44.16
47.00
47.46

46.26
46.67
46.71
46.90
47.13
47.51
47.90
49.23
54.92
59.29

39.16
39.17
40.54
40.86
40.92
41.10
41.31
41.86
42.79
42.83
42.90
42.91
43.01
43.70
43.72
43.85
44.03
44.23
44.24
44.36
44.39
44.42
44.56
44.63
44.72
44.85
45.14
45.15
45.85
47.00
47.46
52.80
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3.64
4.05
4.09
4.28
451
4.89
5.28
6.61
12.30
16.67

0.01
1.38
1.70
1.76
1.94
2.15
2.70
3.63
3.67
3.74
3.75
3.85
4.54
4.56
4.69
4.87
5.07
5.08
5.20
5.23
5.26
5.40
5.47
5.56
5.69
5.98
5.99
6.69
7.84
8.30
13.64
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Nicht gestart.
157

161
163

- Lauf 1

Meyer Franz-Josef
Gintert Marvin
Bacher Tobias

Ausgesch. - Lauf 1

133
139
144
162

Nicht gestart.
145
157

161
163

Zumoberhaus Michel
Boscardin Enrico
Valesky Martin
Kuttel Lukas

- Lauf 2
Eder Christof
Meyer Franz-Josef

Glntert Marvin
Bacher Tobias

Ausgesch. - Lauf 2

136
147
149
151
165
168
Damen
1 174
Herren
1 195
2 189
3 194
4 200
5 184
6 192
7 190
8 188
9 185
10 182
11 199
12 187
13 197
14 198
15 196
16 186
Nicht gestart.
183
191

Denzer Markus
Brandl Dominik
Beha Patrick
Lyons Sean
Belingheri Lino
Mdller Pirmin

Kohler Daniela

Meeh Georg
Rausch Alexander

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren

Damen

Herren
Herren

Witzmann Klaus-Hermann Herren

Egli Marcel
Belingheri Stefano
Weigl Markus
Zistler Sigi
Belingheri Jacopo
Merz Michael
SedImeier Martin
Blattler Markus
Melzi Marco

von Holzen Peter
Kohler Stephan
Minder Raymond
Dobler Thomas

-Lauf 1

Beirer Johannes
Sandel Michael

Ausgesch. - Lauf 1

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren

194  Witzmann Klaus-Hermann Herren

Nicht gestart.

183
191

- Lauf 2

Beirer Johannes
Sandel Michael

Ausgesch. - Lauf 2

186
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Dobler Thomas

Herren
Herren

Herren

1:57.21
44.58
49.69

40.86

44.85
44.72
40.54
52.80
45.85
44.36

51.99

40.97
41.51

49.28
42.73
42.89
52.73
43.42
44.97
51.85
51.18
44.79
45.39
51.18
1:05.81
55.74

55.74

44.63
45.14
44.39
47.46

44,71

44.16
46.31

51.70

41.01
41.10
41.92
42.24
43.18
43.13
43.38
43.42
43.76
43.79
44.77
45.14
4481
45.95
46.44

41.92

51.70

40.97
41.10
41.92
42.24
42.73
42.89
43.38
43.42
43.76
43.79
44.77
44.79
44.81
45.95
46.44
55.74
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0.13
0.95
1.27
1.76
1.92
2.41
2.45
2.79
2.82
3.80
3.82
3.84
4.98
5.47
14.77
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